HOYLAKE GOLF CLUB SENIORS SECTION

Seniors 18 Hole Medal
Printed: 10 August 2019

Competition Result
Competition played on 08 August 2019 at default.

Full Net Result

Net Hcap New  Overall Score  Placing Countback
Diff Chg Hcap Position
-2 -06 173 1 A Schorah 86 - 18 =68 Overall Winner Last Nine Holes
-2 -08 213 2 GW Greene 90 -22 =68
-1 -0.3 182 3 D Denton 88-19=69 Last Nine Holes
-1 -03 125 4 8. Jenkinson 82-13=69
1 0 272 5 KHayhurst 98-27=T71 Last Three Holes
1 0 9.2 6 F Reid 80-09=71 LowestGross Score
2 0 210 7 D Farley 93-21=72 Last Nine Holes
2 0 162 8 Les Kelley 88-16=72 Last Nine Holes
2 0 172 9 TA Hughes 89-17=72
3 0 210 10 GR Edwards 94-21=73
4 +01 95 11 S Bagley 83-09=74 Last Nine Holes
4 +0.1 11.8 12 R Goodall 86-12=74 Last Nine Holes
4 +01 174 13 D Cowley 91-17=74 Last Nine Holes
4 0 237 14 M Down 98-24=74 Last Nine Holes
4 +0.1 146 15 D Owens 89-15=74
5 +0.1 127 16 M. Neilan 88-13=75
6 +0.1 134 17 M Jones 89-13=76 Last Nine Holes
6 +0.1 11.9 18  HLarge 88-12=76
7 +0.1 253 19 D Grime 102 -25=77 Last Nine Holes
7 +0.1 199 20 | Thompson 97 -20=77
8 +0.1 145 21 W Tripp 92-14=78 Last Nine Holes
8 +0.1 16.3 22 T Coleman 94-16=78
10 +0.1 29.8 23 T Brown 110 -30 =80
11 +0.1 194 24 D Lloyd 100 - 19 = 81 Last Nine Holes
11 +0.1 253 25 D Francis 106 - 25 = 81
12 +0.1 353 26 A B'Simon 117 - 35 =82
16 +0.1 23.2 27 D.Jerome 109 - 23 = 86
37 0 360 28 CRuse 143 - 36 =107
- +0.1 155 T Kerkhofs No Return
- 01 187 R Winstanley No Return

Number of Cards Processed = 30

Competition Format:

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
Yellow (Men) 70 68 70
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Seniors 18 Hole Medal - 8 August, 2019

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),

the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous
Handicap

S Bagley

D Denton
GW Greene
T Kerkhofs
A Schorah
W Tripp

HandicapMaster® v9.3.27

9
19
22
15
18
14
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New
Handicap

10
18
21
16
17
15
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