#### HOYLAKE GOLF CLUB SENIORS SECTION

## **Seniors 18 Hole Medal**

Printed: 10 August 2019

**Competition Result** 

Competition played on 08 August 2019 at default.

### **Full Net Result**

Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
-2	-0.6	17.3	1	A Schorah	86 - 18 = 68	Overall Winner	Last Nine Holes
-2	-0.8	21.3	2	GW Greene	90 - 22 = 68		
-1	-0.3	18.2	3	D Denton	88 - 19 = 69		Last Nine Holes
-1	-0.3	12.5	4	S. Jenkinson	82 - 13 = 69		
1	0	27.2	5	K Hayhurst	98 - 27 = 71		Last Three Holes
1	0	9.2	6	F Reid	80 - 09 = 71	Lowest Gross Score	
2	0	21.0	7	D Farley	93 - 21 = 72		Last Nine Holes
2	0	16.2	8	Les Kelley	88 - 16 = 72		Last Nine Holes
2	0	17.2	9	TA Hughes	89 - 17 = 72		
3	0	21.0	10	GR Edwards	94 - 21 = 73		
4	+0.1	9.5	11	S Bagley	83 - 09 = 74		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	11.8	12	R Goodall	86 - 12 = 74		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	17.4	13	D Cowley	91 - 17 = 74		Last Nine Holes
4	0	23.7	14	M Down	98 - 24 = 74		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	14.6	15	D Owens	89 - 15 = 74		
5	+0.1	12.7	16	M. Neilan	88 - 13 = 75		
6	+0.1	13.4	17	M Jones	89 - 13 = 76		Last Nine Holes
6	+0.1	11.9	18	H Large	88 - 12 = 76		
7	+0.1	25.3	19	D Grime	102 - 25 = 77		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	19.9	20	I Thompson	97 - 20 = 77		
8	+0.1	14.5	21	W Tripp	92 - 14 = 78		Last Nine Holes
8	+0.1	16.3	22	T Coleman	94 - 16 = 78		
10	+0.1	29.8	23	T Brown	110 - 30 = 80		
11	+0.1	19.4	24	D Lloyd	100 - 19 = 81		Last Nine Holes
11	+0.1	25.3	25	D Francis	106 - 25 = 81		
12	+0.1	35.3	26	A B'Simon	117 - 35 = 82		
16	+0.1	23.2	27	D. Jerome	109 - 23 = 86		
37	0	36.0	28	C Ruse	143 - 36 = 107		
-	+0.1	15.5	-	T Kerkhofs	No Return		
-	+0.1	18.7	-	R Winstanley	No Return		

Number of Cards Processed = 30

# **Competition Format:**

Singles Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

## **Competition Scratch Score (CSS):**

Tees	Par	SSS	<b>Competition Scratch Score</b>
Yellow (Men)	70	68	70

HandicapMaster® v9.3.27 Created: 10 August, 2019 7:18:57 PM Page 1 of 2

### Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

### **Changes to Handicaps:**

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
S Bagley	9	10
D Denton	19	18
GW Greene	22	21
T Kerkhofs	15	16
A Schorah	18	17
W Tripp	14	15